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We are the South Dakota FFA Foundation, Inc.
We Back the Blue

     The South Dakota FFA Foundation, Inc. is a non-profit organization that generates financial
support for the 3,300 South Dakota FFA members. Through the South Dakota FFA Foundation,
we help fund leadership development programs and activities for all South Dakota youth in
agriculture education, as well as scholarships and awards for successful FFA members.

 Why should you “Back the Blue?”
	i	Make a difference in the lives of young people.

	i	Impact the future of South Dakota agriculture.

	i	Recognition as a sponsor at the appropriate event/activity, promoting your business/organization.

	i	Your organization name is announced during the awards presentation and on the stage screen.

	i	Receive an invitation to present the awards at the appropriate awards ceremony -- an opportunity 
  to network with other leaders in the agricultural and natural resources industry. 

	i	Affiliation with the largest agriculture-based, youth membership organization in South Dakota.

	i	Listed as a South Dakota FFA Foundation sponsor – on our website, in this report and our
  annual campaign brochure.

	i It feels great!
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DISTINGUISHED STAR: $5,000 +
CHS Foundation
Monsanto
SD Corn Utilization Council

THREE STAR:$2,500 — $4,999
SD Department of Agriculture
SD Soybean Research & 
       Promotion Council
SD Wheat Growers Association

TWO STAR: $1,000 — $2,499
Basin Electric Power Cooperative
Chad & Rhonda Wosje
Citibank-McKnight of SD
       Community Foundation

Dakotaland Feeds, Inc.
East River Electric Power Coop
Enger Farms/Steve & Chris Enger 
       In Memory of Donald Enger
Farm Credit Services of America
Dr. Lon Moeller
SD Association of Cooperatives
SD Bankers Association Foundation
SD Farm Bureau Financial Services/
       FBL Financial Group
SD Farmers Union
SDSU Horticulture, Forestry, 
      Landscape & Parks Department

ONE STAR: $500 — $999
Associated Milk Producers, Inc.
Carhartt Inc.
Craig & Bonnie Dybedahl
Custom Ag Solutions
K Bar J Leather, Co
Legend Seeds, Inc.
Ludens Implement
North Central Farmers Elevator
POET Biorefining — Mitchell
SD Coop Managers Association
SD Wheat Commission
Sioux Nation Ag Centers of SD
Wells Fargo Bank SD, N.A.

GOLD: $250 — $499
Albrecht Brothers Angus
Amani Arabians
American Bank & Trust
Brad Bies
Cammack Ranch Supply, Inc.
Candidus & Londa (Vander Wal) Nwadike
Cargill, Inc.
Cattlecents Consulting, Inc.,
     Dewayne Siebrasse
Central Farmers Cooperative
Channel Bio, LLC
Clay & Angie Edwards
Craig & Maure Weinkauf,
     In Memory of Arthur J. Weinkauf
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We Back the Blue
     “Each and every veterinary clinic, retailer and animal health distributor we have the chance to
work with understands the growing importance of supporting tomorrow’s agriculture leaders.  It is an honor
to be a link in the support system for not only our partners, but the organizations that are at the very heart
of our industry.”

GOLD: $250 — $499
Croplan Genetics
Eastern Farmers Cooperative
Glacial Lakes Energy, LLC
Gro Master, Inc.
Hojer Gelbvieh Ranch
In Memory of Bill & Stella Hanson
In Memory of Harold C. Spath
Jeff & Beth Vander Wal
Jerry Schmitz
Kimball Livestock Exchange
Knutson Suffolks
Kuecker Seed Farm, Inc.
Lake Norden Cheese Co  —  
     Davisco Foods

Larry & Sandra Nelson
LeRoy & Cathie Draine
Lesa Jarding
Mark Christensen
McCook Central FFA
Mike McIntyre, D.V.M.
Milton Sunde
MinnTex
Monsanto
Pioneer Hi-Bred International
R & R Pheasant Hunting
Randy Peterson
SD Agri-Business Association
SD Assn of Conservation Districts
SD Broadcasters Association

SD Cattlemen’s Association
SD Crop Improvement Association
SD Farm Bureau Young
       Farmers & Ranchers
SD Grasslands Coalition
SD Pork Producers Council
SD Soybean Processors, LLC
Sheri & Dan Kahnke
The Dan Streff Family
Travis & Joleen Schuring
Tri-State Neighbor
Watertown Area FFA
Wells Fargo Community 
     Development

SILVER: $100 — $249
Adee Honey Farms
Advocates for Agriculture
Alan & Marlys Fenner
Alcester-Hudson FFA
Associated Milk Producers, Inc.
Austreim Landscaping, Inc.
Barry & Jenny Jacobson
Beresford FFA
Bison FFA
Blake & Glenda Eisenbeisz
Bones Elevator Cooperative
Bowdle FFA
Bridgewater-Emery FFA

Bruce & Kim Paterson
C & B Operations
Central Wyoming College
Chelsey Abler
Chester Area FFA
Chuck & Kathy Tollefson
Chuck & Val Sutton
Clark FFA
Clint Sombke
Cory Schrag
Curtis Brudos
Dakota Ethanol, LLC/
       Lake Area Corn Processors
Dakota Farm Talk

~ Julian Garcia, Marketing Group Director, Pfizer Animal Health, FFA Alumnus

     “I would not be doing what I am today with-
out FFA giving me the building blocks to succeed.  
It feels good to give back to an organization that 
gave me such an invaluable beginning.”

~ Mike McIntyre, Veterinarian & Rancher, 
Winfred, SD & 1994 Madison FFA Graduate

 “SD DEKALB/Asgrow team 
 understands that the youth are the 
 future of the agriculture industry 
and our company.  With a growing population, the industry 
needs talented, driven and passionate young adults willing 
to make a commitment to agriculture.  This is why the 
SD DEKALB/Asgrow team invests in SD FFA where 
they have the opportunity to learn and develop the skills 
necessary for us to remain focused on improving yields and 
improving farmers’ lives.

~ Crissa Fruechte, Territory Sales Manager,
 SD DEKALB Asgrow Team
      & 2004 Webster FFA Graduate

 “Dakotaland Feeds supports
 FFA programs because the FFA is 
preparing youth to be the next generation of agricul-
ture leaders. We want to support students to stay in-
volved in our industry and be well-informed advocates 
for agriculture. The FFA’s Supervised Agriculture 
Experience program helps ensure that students develop 
a work ethic, gain experience in an agricultural field,
and have an understanding of how to keep records
and manage money which is something no other youth 
organization is as committed to as the FFA.”

~ Roxanne Knock, PhD,
Staff Nutritionist,
Dakotaland Feeds, Huron
& 1999 Tulare FFA Graduate

     “I support FFA because they
are the future of agriculture and
conservation of our natural resources.  
Without them, the world will go
hungry.”

~ Jeff Vander Wilt, ASTC(P)
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What happens when you 
Back the Blue?

     In 2010-11 your contributions to the SD FFA 
Foundation helped:
•	 One	South	Dakota	FFA	member	become	a
	 National	FFA	Officer.
•	 Six	members	become	South	Dakota	FFA	state
 officers.
•	 45	members	earn	their	FFA	jacket	at	no	cost	by		
 writing essays.
•			175	members	attend	Leadership	Retreats	to
 become our future leaders in agriculture or any 
 career field they choose.
•	 1,800	South	Dakota	FFA	members	attend	the	
 state convention and participate in a wide variety 
	 of	activities	including	judging,	community	service	
 and workshops where they gained lifelong skills 
 and made lifelong friendships.
     That’s what happens when you Back the Blue!
     Your combined financial donations in the
2010-2011	fiscal	year	totaled	$118,142.26	(including	
in-kind contributions), making it the best year in 
South Dakota FFA Foundation history! Your sup-
port of the South Dakota FFA and its members is 
phenomenal.
     With your contributions the South Dakota FFA 
Foundation board and staff can provide each and 
every FFA member across the state with a multitude 
of opportunities and rewards. Thank you for your 
continued support and we look forward to new
opportunities to Back the Blue.

SILVER: $100 — $249
Dakota Risk Management
Dane & Donna Lambert
Dave & Juliane Stratmeyer
David & Donna Acheson
Dell Rapids FFA
Dennis Gassman
Deubrook FFA
Don & Carol Kaberna
Don Sutera
E-3 Ag Sales, Inc.
Ed Mueller
Eric & Roxanne Knock
Eugene & Stella Nagel

Faulkton FFA
First Dakota National Bank
       of Yankton
First State Bank of Roscoe
Florence FFA
Fred & Joan DeRouchey
Frontier Mills Inc.
Garretson FFA
Gary Bachman
Gary L. Hansen
Gerri & Shon Eide
Gettysburg FFA
Global Dairy
Golden West Telecommunications

Greg Salmen
Gretchen & Brian Sharp
Gylling Data Management, Inc.
Hansen Family Foundation
Hansmeier & Son, Inc.
Harding County FFA
Harlan Palo
Harrisburg FFA
Holly Heber
Howe Seeds, Inc
Hurley & Associates
Jacob Englin
Janet Cronin
Jared Knock

Jason Johnke
Jeff Skinner
Jim Woster
Joan Stoterau
John Morrell & Co.
John Weber
Kathy & Eric Hildebrandt
Keith Hainy
Kent & Shawn Vande Wal
Kevin & Ann Vostad
KGFX
Lake Area Multi District
Land O’ Lakes
     Dairy Prod. Div.

Lemmon FFA
Leon & Genevieve Minor
Leonard Sigdestad, D.V.M.
Lloyal Saugstad
Loren Helmer
Loren Kasten
Lorenz Manufacturing Co.
Marilyn Gronlund
Marion FFA
Mark & Susan Geib
Marlin Jenner
Mary & Cody Christensen
McFleeg Inc.
Merrill Farms, Inc.

Michelle Osterman
Mike Brink
Mike Ringgenberg
Milbank Comm. Foundation
Milbank FFA
Miller FFA
Monte & Ruth Mason
Murphy Farms LLC
Nathan & Tiffany Sanderson
New Underwood FFA
Newell FFA
Newell Ram Sale
Norman Koehlmoos
Northern Plains Cooperative

Memorials
In Memory Of Given By
Del Fisher  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . KGFX

Violet Friedrichsen
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Leroy Friedrichsen

Richard Lubinus
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Jim Chilson
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Kent & Faye Frerichs
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Larry & Sandra Nelson
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Myron Sonne
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Calvin Pietz
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .Jim Wilson
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Roger DeRouchey
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Dell Rapids FFA
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .Etta Knuth
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Lemmon FFA

Harold C. Spath
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Clint & Stacie Turnbull

Honorariums
In Honor Of Given By
Agronomy Club   .  .  .  .  .  .  . Allen Schornack

Ernest Christensen,
Past Webster FFA Advisor
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Mark Christensen

Clarence Grebner,
Past Volga FFA Advisor
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Jeff & Beth Vander Wal,

In Memory of Dale Vander Wal

Terry Reickman  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Brian Gottlob

Sincerely,

Sandy Osterday
SD FFA Foundation Board President
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2001-02 . . . $45,547.44
2002-03 . . . $57,887.74
2003-04 . . . $65,511.26
2004-05 . . . $79,346.41
2005-06 . . . $80,297.88

Annual Contribution History

2010-2011 Expenses
Program Support  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  48	%

Scholarships, Awards & Recognitions . . . 32	%

Management	&	Operation   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  15	%

Fundraising . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4	%
$111,072.73  =  100%

ASSETS
Current Checking  . . . . . . . . . . $33,616.53

Total Current Assets . . . . . . . . . . $33,616.53

OTHER ASSETS
Investment Centers of America
    Foundation Endowment  . . . . . $143,870.52

    Mary Hanson Endowment . . . . . $68,256.89

    Bob Bell Endowment  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $27,976.81

Wells Fargo CD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10,000.00

Total	Other	Assets . . . . . . . . . . $250,104.22
          TOTAL ASSETS  $283,720.75

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity Unrestricted
	 					(Fund	Balances)  .  .  . $283,720.75

Total Equity  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $283,720.75
   TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY  $283,720.75

Balance Sheet as of June 30, 2011
(unaudited)

2010-2011 Revenue
Business/Corporation/Association Gifts  .  46	%

Individual Gifts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25	%

Grants  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14	%

Affiliate Contributions  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  11	%

Promotional Events . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4	%
$114,054.76  =  100%

2006-07 . . . $88,831.90
2007-08 . . .$105,936.40
2008-09 . . . $97,713.22
2009-10 . . . $98,995.36
2010-11 . . .$118,142.26

SILVER: $100 — $249
Patsy Rieckman & Daughters
Paul Knecht
Peterson’s L7 Bar Limousin
Pfizer Foundation
       Matching Gifts Program
Pipestone System
Platte-Geddes FFA
Ramsdell’s F & M Ltd.
Randy & Linnette Albers
Richard Stoebner
Rocky Blare
Roger DeRouchey
Roger Olson

Ron & Kathy Kaufman
Roy & Sara Gjerde
Ryan Brunner
Ryan Cammack
Ryan Eichler
Schoenbeck Law
Scott & Laura Nordlund
Scott Supply Co.
SD Div. of the Midwest
       Dairy Assn.
SD Seed Trade Association
SD Veterinarian Medical Assn
SDAAE
SDSU Meats Club

Shannon Rausch
Shawn Schlueter
Sisseton FFA
Sunshine Angus Farms
Terry Jaspers
The Family of Justin Maass
Travis Lape
Tri-Valley FFA
Tulsa Welding School
U.S. Army Recruiting 
       Dakota Dist.
Valley Queen Cheese 
       Factory, Inc.
Wall FFA

Walt & De Johnson
Walter Ellefson
Warren Window & Supply
Wayne & Gail Weishaar
Wayne Fischer
Wendy Sweeter
Wessington Springs FFA

BRONZE: $50 — $99
Aaron Johnson
Ashley Konechne
Bill Chase
Bobbie Jo Donovan
Bon Homme FFA
Brad & Kathy Sanderson

Brian & Judy Carlson
Brian Gottlob
Brice & Brenda Franken
Calvin Pietz
Carrie Law
Cattle Business Weekly
Centerville FFA
Chad Voss
Cheyenne-Eagle Butte FFA
Chris Nelson
Chuck & Koreen Anderson
Citizens State Bank
Cody Chambliss
Craig Ostbee

Craig Winquist
Dan & Dixie Oedekoven
Dawn Nagel
Don & Helen Jacobson
Dustin Oedekoven
Errol Johnson
Etta Knuth
Freeman FFA
Genex Dakota Sire Service
George Twitero, D.V.M.
Jakober Limousin
Janelle Olesen
Jason Gant
Jeff & Carole Stoecker
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BRONZE: $50 — $99
Jensen Charolais Ranch
Jerry Nolz
Jesse & Sheryl Hansen
Jim & Karen Kopriva
Joe Brockmueller
Joel DeRouchey
Johnson Oil Co., Inc.
     of Redfield
K & N Electric
Katie Nold
Ken’s Super Fair Foods
Krecia & Donnie Leddy
Lacey’s Farmacy, Inc.

Larry Headrick
Lazy J Bar Ranch Red Angus
Leroy Friedrichsen
Lester Moeller
Marc & Terri Buechler
Maria Skoglund
Mary & Harlan Bohn
Matt & Janet Cronin
Megan Whitney
Meyerink Farm Service
Michael Roduner
Midwest Ag Supply, LLC
Midwest Cooperatives
Midwest Glass Inc.

Mike & Nina DeRouchey
Mike Jaspers
Misty Mattox
Molly & Brett Peterson
Odden Charolais Ranch
Orval Graber
Paul Engbrecht
Randy Wirt
Richard & Joyce Vasgaard
Richard & Shari Abler
Ronald Nelson
Sarah & Keith Lambert
Scott Cammack
SD Stockgrowers Association

Shane Reis
Sharp’s Inc.
Shawn Weishaar
Sheree Christensen
Sioux Falls Pheasants
Stangl Shorthorns
Stewart Charolais
Student Loan Finance Corp.
Susan Stoterau
Suzie Johnson
Sydell, Inc.
T & R Electric Supply Co, Inc.
Tammy Bender
Tara & Mark Beitelspacher

Terry Gere
Thompson Family
Thunder Road
Tom & Karen Swan
Tom & Rita Berg
Trace & Brett Kaltvedt
Vedvei Charolais
Vern’s  Mfg., Inc.
Webster FFA
West Central FFA Alumni
Wienk Charolais
William & Mary Schoenfish
Winner FFA
Zach & Lavyne Rada

CONTRIBUTOR: $1 — $49
Allen & Kay Bies
Allen Schornack
Andrea Jo Klein
Brandon Valley FFA
Burke Oil Co.
Cozine Electric
Craig Sjovall
Crissa Fruechte
Dani Herring
Don & Mildred Olson
Ernie & Mickey Wingen
Frank Kloucek
Gary & Aileen Brunner

TEAM CHALLENGE
Officer teams with 100% participation of their members receive special recognition!

Name Year 
Milton Sunde......................1939-40
Walter Ellefson ...................1948-49
Allen Schornack ................1949-50
Leroy Friedrichsen ............1952-53
Paul Engbrecht ..................1953-54
Curtis Brudos ......................1954-55
Harlan Palo ..........................1956-57
Lloyal Saugstad .................1956-57
Terry Gere ............................1959-60
Marvin Wastell ...................1959-60
Errol Johnson .....................1960-61
George Twitero ..................1960-61
Leonard Sigdestad ...........1961-62
Wayne Weishaar ................1961-62
Larry Headrick ....................1962-63
Gary Overberg ...................1962-63
Myron Sonne ......................1963-64
Roger Olson ........................1964-65
Rod Peterson ......................1967-68
Lester Moeller ....................1969-70
Dewayne Siebrasse ..........1969-70
Wayne Tupper ....................1969-70
Gary L. Hansen ...................1970-71
Ronald Nelson ...................1970-71
Mark Christensen ..............1971-72
Terry Jaspers .......................1973-74
Rocky Blare .........................1973-74
Richard Stoebner ..............1974-75
Chuck Sutton .....................1974-75
Jerry Schmitz ......................1974-75
Steve Enger .........................1975-76
Alan Vedvei .........................1976-77
Craig Dybedahl .................1977-78
Gene Stapleton .................1977-78
Bruce Paterson...................1978-79
Sheree Christensen ..........1981-82
Paul Knecht .........................1982-83
Chris Nelson .......................1982-83

State Officer Club
Name Year
Tim Harwood .....................1983-84
Shannon Rausch ...............1984-85
Kevin Albrecht ...................1987-88
Mike Jaspers .......................1988-89
Shawn Weishaar ................1988-89
Gerri Ann Eide ....................1989-90
Krecia Leddy .......................1989-90
Kindra Gordon ...................1990-91
Laura Lentsch .....................1991-92
Greg Salmen .......................1991-92
Shawn Schlueter ...............1991-92
Cory Schrag ........................1991-92
Gretchen Sharp .................1991-92
Laura Nordlund .................1992-93
Scott Cammack .................1993-94
Joel DeRouchey ................1993-94
Jason Knutson ...................1993-94
Chad Wosje .........................1993-94
Dawn Nagel ........................1994-95
Susan Stoterau ..................1994-95
Suzie Johnson ....................1995-96
Carrie Law ............................1995-96
Dustin Oedekoven ...........1995-96
Janelle Olesen ....................1995-96
Ryan Cammack ..................1996-97
Sheri Kahnke ......................1996-97
Misty Mattox ......................1996-97
Kelly Roseland ...................1996-97
Tara Beitelspacher ............1996-97
Travis Schuring ..................1996-97
Ryan Eichler ........................1997-98
Barry Jacobson ..................1997-98
Jennifer Jacobson .............1997-98
Michael Leheska ...............1997-98
Tracy Kaltvedt ....................1997-98
Tiffany Sanderson.............1998-99
Nathan Sanderson ...........1998-99
Kathy Hildebrandt ............1998-99

Name Year
Rachel Mehlhaf ..................1998-99
Shane Reis ...........................1998-99
Lura Roti ...............................1998-99
Bobbie Jo Donovan .........1999-00
Roxanne Knock..................1999-00
Clay Edwards ......................2000-01
Andrea Jo Klein .................2000-01
Zach Rada ............................2000-01
Brad Bies ..............................2001-02
Lavyne Rada .......................2001-02
Ryan Brunner .....................2002-03
Jared Knock ........................2002-03
Sarah Lambert ...................2002-03
Mary Christensen..............2002-03
Jason Frerichs ....................2004-05
Crissa Fruechte ..................2004-05
Etta Knuth ...........................2004-05
Cody Chambliss ................2005-06
Holly Heber .........................2005-06
Travis Lape ..........................2005-06
Michelle Osterman ...........2005-06
Megan Whitney .................2005-06
Molly Peterson ...................2005-06
Dani Herring  ......................2006-07
Ashley Knoechne ..............2006-07
Sara Berg ..............................2007-08
Shad Christman .................2008-09
Wyatt DeJong ....................2008-09
Brian Gottlob ......................2008-09
Shane Gross ........................2008-09
Josh Johnson .....................2008-09
Maria Skoglund .................2008-09
Chelsey Abler .....................2009-10
Caitlin Johnson ..................2009-10
Rebecca Naasz ...................2009-10
Brady Duxbury...................2009-10
Jacob Englin .......................2009-10
Trent Thompson ................2009-10
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CONTRIBUTOR: $1 — $49
Gary Overberg
Grand Electric Cooperative, Inc.
Hoven FFA
Jason Frerichs
Jeff & Jodi Knutson
Jerry & Barb Gottlob
Jerry Wegleitner
Jim & Ethel Kurtz
Jim Chilson
Jim Clendenin
Jim Wilson
Jimmy & Karen Jensen
Josh Johnson

Kent & Faye Frerichs
Kevin & Sandy Ortberg
Larry & Mary Nagel
Larsen Tax & Consulting
Laura Lentsch
Lemmon Jr. Livestock Show
Lilac Lane Farms
Liz Stiefvater
Lura Roti
Marvin & Janet Kizer
Matthew Smith
Michael Leheska
Myron & Mary Williams
Neal McIntyre

Thank You!
Your generous

support of the SD FFA
Foundation inspires 
and enables SD FFA 

members and
chapters to succeed 

on the local, state 
and national levels.

Phil & Kristi Johnson
Rachel Mehlhaf
Ray’s Variety Show
Richard Fuller
Rick & Judy Wagner
Rick Eckmann
Robert Rennolet
Ronald Walker
Sara Berg
Shad Christman
Shane Gross
Stapleton Seeds
Thad & Michelle Beringer
The Jacobson Group, LLC

Todd & Sandy Osterman
Tom Fergen
Tom Goetz
Wally & Kathy Knock
Watertown Animal Clinic
Wayne & Janine Stuwe
West River Coop Telephone Co.
Wyatt DeJong

South Dakota FFA Foundation,Inc.Contribution
     Enclosed is my contribution to help develop students’ potential for premier 
leadership, personal growth and career success through agricultural education 
and FFA.  (Please clip or copy the form below and attach to show your
continued support for South Dakota FFA members, both present and future.)

     Mail to:  SD FFA Foundation, Inc.
					39393	133rd	St.,	Bath,	SD	57427

Company Name   _______________________________________

Contact Name   ________________________________________

Address   _____________________________________________

City  _________________________  State  ______  Zip  ________

Phone   ______________________________________________

Email   _______________________________________________

I would like to contribute:*         Sponsor an FFA Jacket for $65
 $25	 								Become	a	program	or	award	sponsor
 $50         (contact us for more information)

 $100 I would like this gift to be: 
 $500	 								In	honor	of	____________________
	 Other	$__________         In memory of __________________ 

*Please include matching Please remember the SD FFA Foundation
gift forms from employers          in your will and estate planning.
that have such programs.         The SD FFA Foundation is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization. Your donation is 
                                                                                         eligible for a charitable deduction on your income tax return. Consult your tax advisor.
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President SANDY	OSTERDAY
Manager, McFleeg, Inc., Bowdle
Vice President ADAM FRANKEN
Agriculture Education Instructor, Groton
Secretary MARIE JAACKS
State	FFA	Association	Executive	Secretary
Treasurer JEFF VANDER WAL
Owner,	Vander	Wal	Livestock,	Brentford
Sponsor Committee Chair TROY	HADRICK
Owner,	Advocates	for	Agriculture,	Faulkton
Trustee Committee Chair JAMIE	BROWN
Agriculture Education Instructor, Harding County
SD State FFA Advisor: NORA	KOHLENBERG
Foundation Executive Director: GERRI ANN EIDE
Foundation Executive Assistant: GRETCHEN SHARP

2010-11 South Dakota FFA Foundation Board
CLARK	HANSON,	Owner	—	Hanson	&	Associates,	LLC,	Brookings

WENDY SWEETER,	Editor	—	Tri-State	Neighbor,	Sioux Falls

JEFF VANDER WILT,	Assistant	State	Conservationist	—
           Programs SD NRCS, Huron

LAURA	NORDLUND, Alderson Farm

BRIAN	GOTTLOB,	2008-09	SD	State	FFA	Officer

CHELSEY ABLER,	2009-10	SD	State	FFA	Officer

KELLY	O’DONNELL, Agriculture Education Instructor, Arlington

RUSS	SWANSON, Agriculture Education Instructor, Canton

LORI	TONAK, Agriculture Education Instructor, Kimball

TARA BEITELSPACHER, Agriculture Education Instructor, Bowdle

TOM	WOLFF, Agriculture Education Instructor, Dell Rapids

Stay Connected...
Subscribe to our E-Newsletter @ www.sdffafoundation.org


